Setup Sheet
Lexar® Professional 633x SDHC™/SDXC™ UHS-I card
Setup_Pro633xSDHCXC_UHS I _202004
Availability
16GB-256GB—March 2015
512GB—August 2015
16GB-512GB—April 2018
1TB—February 2019

843367105571 10843367105578
Part Number Description Single UPC 25 Pack UPC
LSD32GCB1NL6332
Lexar Pro SDHC 32GB 2PK
633X BL NL
843367100606 90843367100609
Part Number Description Single UPC 10 Pack UPC
LSD64GCB1NL6332
Lexar Pro SDXC 64GB 2PK
633X BL NL
843367100637 10843367100634
Single and/or
Master Carton
UPC (Global)
Part Number Description Single UPC 25 Pack UPC
LSD32GCB633 Lexar Pro SDHC 32GB 633X
C10 BL Global 843367119585 90843367119588
LSD64GCB633 Lexar Pro SDXC 64GB 633X
C10 BL Global 843367119608 90843367119601
Setup Sheet
Lexar® Professional 633x SDHC™/SDXC™ UHS-I card
Setup_Pro633xSDHCXC_UHS I _202004
LSD128CB633 Lexar Pro SDXC 128GB
633X C10 BL Global 843367119622  90843367119625
Part Number Description Single UPC 10 Pack UPC
LSD256CB633 Lexar Pro SDXC 256GB
633X C10 BL Global 843367119646 10843367119643
LSD1TCB633
Lexar Pro SDXC 1TB 633X
BL Global
843367105564 10843367105561
Single and/or
Master Carton
EAN (EU)
Part Number Description Single UPC 10 Pack UPC
LSD512CBEU633
Lexar Pro SDXC 512GB
633X C10 BL EU
843367110469 10843367110466
Single and/or
Master Carton
UPC (CN)
Part Number Description Single UPC 25 Pack UPC
LSD32GCBCN633 Lexar Pro SDHC 32GB
633X BL China
843367118724 90843367118727
LSD64GCBCN633 Lexar Pro SDXC 64GB
633X BL China
843367118731 90843367118734
LSD128GCBCN633 Lexar Pro SDXC 128GB
633X BL China
843367118748 90843367118741
Part Number Description Single UPC 10 Pack UPC
LSD256GCBCN633 Lexar Pro SDXC 256GB
633X BL China
843367118755 10843367118752
Single and/or
Master
Carton UPC
(AP)
Part Number Description Single UPC 10 Pack UPC
LSD512CBAP633
Lexar Pro SDXC 512GB
633X C10 BL AP
843367112968 10843367112965
Single and/or
Master Carton
EAN (JP)
Part Number Description Single EAN  25 Pack EAN
Setup Sheet
Lexar® Professional 633x SDHC™/SDXC™ UHS-I card
Setup_Pro633xSDHCXC_UHS I _202004
LSD32GCBJP633 Lexar Pro SDHC 32GB
633X C10 BL JP
4895217912682 94895217912685
LSD64GCBJP633 Lexar Pro SDXC 64GB
633X C10 BL JP
4895217912712 94895217912715
LSD128GCBJP633 Lexar Pro SDXC 128GB
633X C10 BL JP
4895217902232 94895217902235
Part Number Description Single EAN  10 Pack EAN
LSD256CBJP633 Lexar Pro SDXC 256GB
633X C10 BL JP
4895217910213 14895217910210
LSD512CB1JP633 Lexar Pro SDXC 512GB
633X C10 BL JP
4895217902775 14895217902772
Country of
Origin Korea or Taiwan